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Description

199201100000
01073

01/10/1992
12:00:00

AVCO
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Plaintiff JUDGEMENT
RELEASE

GEORGE,
GLORIA J.

382 324

199201160000
01685

01/16/1992
12:00:00

AVCO
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Grantor RELEASES WARD, JOHN
R. & BRENDA
K.

383 469

199201160000
01727

01/16/1992
12:00:00

AVCO
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Grantor RELEASES WARD, JOHN
R. & BRENDA
K.

383 469

199202060000
04196

02/06/1992
12:00:00

AVCO
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

COX, ROBERT 30 482

199206260001
23231

06/26/1992
08:25:28

AVCO
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Grantee MORTGAGE GARRISON,
GEORGE

14 16 Lot#:143
Book:14 Pg:16

199207020001
29081

07/02/1992
11:04:35

AVCO
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Grantee MORTGAGE GARRISON,
JOHN
GREGORY

13 32 Lot#:49 Lot:A
Book:13 Pg:32

199207080001
34031

07/08/1992
10:10:45

AVCO
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

HORTON,
ROBBIE

199210260002
46101

10/26/1992
01:04:16

AVCO
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

TAYLOR,
TRACEY

199212080002
93611

12/08/1992
12:06:16

AVCO
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

HUTCHISON,
SUE

199202280000
06123

02/28/1992
12:00:00

AVCO
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Grantor RELEASES WRIGHT,
DONALD &
ALESIA E.

391 689 8 15 Lot#:13 Book:8
Pg:15
Desc:DEARIN
G DOWNS,
3RD
ADDITION.

199204290000
64341

04/29/1992
01:04:09

AVCO
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Grantee MORTGAGE BRISTOW,
LINDA

Sec:16
Twn:21S
Rng:3W Qt:SW
BQt:SW
Other:LOTS 33
34 35

199204290000
64341

04/29/1992
01:04:09

AVCO
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Grantee MORTGAGE BRISTOW,
LINDA

3 75 Lot#:32 Book:3
Pg:75
Desc:LOTS 33
34 35

199206050001
03501

06/05/1992
10:27:38

AVCO
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

WOODS,
GREGORY C

199207060001
29861

07/06/1992
08:13:11

AVCO
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

CHAPMAN,
JENNETTE

199207280001
53541

07/28/1992
06:58:05

AVCO
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

WHITE, GARY

199209240002
11751

09/24/1992
01:39:56

AVCO
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

HORTON,
ROBBIE L

199210020002
20211

10/02/1992
11:41:16

AVCO
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

SHADIX,
WILLIAM



199211040002
57161

11/04/1992
12:10:47

AVCO
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

GOODWIN,
DONALD R

199212290003
14261

12/29/1992
11:20:13

AVCO
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

STRICKLAND,
TAMMY


