Sear	ch Criteria	Filters A	oplied: Par	ty Seq= 1	,0; Date R	ecorded=	1992; Nan	ne= AVCC	FINANC	IAL SERVI	CES;
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199201100000 01073	01/10/1992 12:00:00	AVCO FINANCIAL SERVICES	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENT RELEASE	GEORGE, GLORIA J.	382	324				
199201160000 01685	01/16/1992 12:00:00	AVCO FINANCIAL SERVICES	Grantor	RELEASES	WARD, JOHN R. & BRENDA K.	383	469				
199201160000 01727	01/16/1992 12:00:00	AVCO FINANCIAL SERVICES	Grantor	RELEASES	WARD, JOHN R. & BRENDA K.	383	469				
199202060000 04196	02/06/1992 12:00:00	AVCO FINANCIAL SERVICES	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	COX, ROBERT	30	482				
199206260001 23231	06/26/1992 08:25:28	AVCO FINANCIAL SERVICES	Grantee	MORTGAGE	GARRISON, GEORGE			14	16		Lot#:143 Book:14 Pg:16
199207020001 29081	07/02/1992 11:04:35	AVCO FINANCIAL SERVICES	Grantee	MORTGAGE	GARRISON, JOHN GREGORY			13	32		Lot#:49 Lot:A Book:13 Pg:32
199207080001 34031	07/08/1992 10:10:45	AVCO FINANCIAL SERVICES	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	HORTON, ROBBIE						
199210260002 46101	10/26/1992 01:04:16	AVCO FINANCIAL SERVICES	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	TAYLOR, TRACEY						
199212080002 93611	12/08/1992 12:06:16	AVCO FINANCIAL SERVICES	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	HUTCHISON, SUE						
199202280000 06123	02/28/1992 12:00:00	AVCO FINANCIAL SERVICES	Grantor	RELEASES	WRIGHT, DONALD & ALESIA E.	391	689	8	15		Lot#:13 Book:8 Pg:15 Desc:DEARIN G DOWNS, 3RD ADDITION.
199204290000 64341	04/29/1992 01:04:09	AVCO FINANCIAL SERVICES	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BRISTOW, LINDA						Sec:16 Twn:21S Rng:3W Qt:SW BQt:SW Other:LOTS 33 34 35
199204290000 64341	04/29/1992 01:04:09	AVCO FINANCIAL SERVICES	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BRISTOW, LINDA			3	75		Lot#:32 Book:3 Pg:75 Desc:LOTS 33 34 35
199206050001 03501	06/05/1992 10:27:38	AVCO FINANCIAL SERVICES	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	WOODS, GREGORY C						
199207060001 29861	07/06/1992 08:13:11	AVCO FINANCIAL SERVICES	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	CHAPMAN, JENNETTE						
199207280001 53541	07/28/1992 06:58:05	AVCO FINANCIAL SERVICES	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	WHITE, GARY						
199209240002 11751	09/24/1992 01:39:56	AVCO FINANCIAL SERVICES	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	HORTON, ROBBIE L						
199210020002 20211	10/02/1992 11:41:16	AVCO FINANCIAL SERVICES	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	SHADIX, WILLIAM						

	AVCO FINANCIAL SERVICES		GOODWIN, DONALD R			
199212290003 14261	AVCO FINANCIAL SERVICES	FINANCING STATEMENT	STRICKLAND, TAMMY			